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Timetable
Course : Architectural Engineering
Academic Year: 2023-2024 - Semester: Spring

Instructor : s uaxll xoxo pwlul G, rasl

Name Type
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Group Place Lecturer

A

A

E326
(70)

E204
(31)

E204
(31)

E327
(26)

E310
(60)

E117
(25)

E117
(25)

E117

(25)

E411
(33)

Sl somo 2ozl Hos llaue
wlagll suc zhiall sue Guodl Hloc sble
sole e zoiall ol plas yao
Holz sozo pozllaus gjoe sula
Sl raze parlul §,Us sasi
wlullall yoge JM> 6,lw

Sl somo 2ozl Hos llause
wlagll sue zliall sue Huall sloc shle
Sl rome panlul §,Us ol

Sigll some 2ozl oo llaas
wlagll s zliall sue Guall slos slde
Ssall rome padlul §,Us sasi

Ll 5,599 6,10l
cliall e somo iams sl
Ssall rome panlul §,Us sasi

sluall somo punlul wjc plgs,
Llal 5,99 6 0l

o9 wawrall roxe casl, pMuwl
aisj oo 20>l g joc

cliall suc somo inuz sl anl
ol ol eudlul Hauze alole
Ssall rome padlul §,Us sasi

louszo 39020 dpanll Lo

Ssall rome padlul §,Us sasi

louso 39020 damudl Lo
aisj oo 20>l g joc

Soll rome padll §,Us sasi

louso 39070 damll Lo
aisj do>o o>l g oc

Sl rome panlul §,Us o>l

Jalo oaue Lale amaw L
Hols saze oz lloue gjoe suln
Sl rome panlul §,Us o>l

HORUS UNIVERSITY — EGYPT
a0 N 9> izol>

Architectural
Engineering

Architectural
Engineering

Architectural
Engineering

Civil
Engineering
- General
Civil

Civil
Engineering
- General
Civil

Architectural
Engineering

Architectural
Engineering

Architectural

Engineering

Architectural
Engineering



L ERELLE] Architectural Design 1

ELELVRAEYY Architectural Design 1

E411
(33)

E411
(33)

Sxigll some 20zl Hos s
Judo oxue jallb smw Lud

Holz dom0 poz s g 0 sSula
Spioll raze panlul 9, Us sasi

Saigll some 2ozl oo llaas
Hols saze oz llouc gjoe suln
Syl rome panlul §,Us o>l

Architectural
Engineering

Architectural
Engineering



